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Bonrorpaackas
Pajy Bonrorpag
obnactb
CBeppnoBckas
EkaTepuHbypr
obnactb PUHOYP!
Mocksa Mocksa
Pecny6nvka

CesepHasi Ocetns - Bnapwukaskas
Ananuns

Bonrorpapckas

e — Bonrorpag
KpacHosipckuin kpai  KpacHosipck
TNenvHrpapckas Kuposck
obnactb

OHP [oHeuk
KpacHogapckwii kpan KpacHopap
CseppnoBckas

o6nacTL EkaTepnHbypr

CaHkT-lMeTtepbypr CaHkT-lMeTtepbypr
TiomeHckas obnacts  TioMeHb
Mocksa Mocksa
Pecny6nvka

Kapenus MeTpo3aBoack

OPCOO «Pycb»
Nneo

C300
Nnoo

Oro BeCO "unHamo"
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
C300

Oro BeCO "OunHamo"

CK®O

BC P®
P®CO «JlokomoTu»
Mroco

O®COO «ABaHrapa»

C300

O®COO "Cossesgune Crnopta"
Mroco
MAKOOO CIXI "BypeBecTHUK"

PO®CO "fOHocTb Poccun”

C300

ACKXT

OPCOO "Onumn"
Mroco

Nneo

M®COO «Pekopa»
[i{cle}

PO®CO "tOHocTb Poccun”
Jifole)

0®0

®COr "Poccus"

M®COO "Amypckuii Turp"

Akapemus xy[oXeCcTBeHHON
rumHacTukm "HebecHas pauusa”

YoO

Mocksa

CK®O

KPCOOX3I' KPbIMYAHKA
M®COO "Hosas Jlura"
C300

Akagemus xy[oxeCcTBeHHON
rumHacTukm "HebecHas pauns”
CO "Tpuyma"

YoO

CaHkT-lMeTtepbypr
M®COO "PaccBet"
P®CO «Cnaptak»

M®COO "Ucnpa"

Tywwura H.B. NopuHa A.A.
'pubkosa T.H. Cumarukesny H.B.
Benskosa I'.B.

Kucenesa T.H.

KupxwuHosa E.B. Houkoea E.b.
KonecHnwukosa A.1O.

Kanununa A.A. BonoTuHa T.H.
Kyabmuna U.C.
Nancakosa E.A. llancakosa T.A.

Monosa J1.B. PamasaHosa /.A.
[3yraesa A.H.

Tpocumosa Y.O.
Kysoenesa tO.A.
3onotapesa N.A.

Cokonosa E.P. Cmbicniosa W.B.

HanpeHosa H.1O. lWeeuosa C.B.

Kyp6aHoBa A.P.
TNykonuna A.0.
[oby3eBa K.B.

Tekenb B.A. MpuHbkoBa H.B.

Nancakosa E.A. llancakosa T.A.

CrenaHosa E.M.

Haszapoea O.H. Kvueseu U.B.
Wanwuna C.A.

Huposckas J1.4.

Kysoenesa O.A. Mopo3sosa H.C.
mapywesckas A.H.

dunatosa U.B.

Makcumosa O.l1. 3axaposa J1.3.
Apxunosa M.B. Kucenesa t0.B.
Masnosa C.A.

BoscyHoBckast E.B. KykywkuHa H.B.

Yaposa H.A.
Tutosa E.1O.
LLlep6akoBa C.M.

O3to6a U.1H0.

Anekceesa H.C.
TykonuHa A.0.

duHkenbLTenH E.B.

LLimenesa 3.0. bapaHreu H.B.
[bsiveHko FO.A. ipoxaHoBsa E.A.

Nancakosa E.A. llancakosa T.A.

Mwuwenuna A.B.

OcayneHko E.O.

KysHeuosa JT.A.

TNyHpauvna H.B. LWaxosa B.C.
Apedbesa WN.C. Apecbesa .M.
[opoxuHa O.A.

Newkosny B.J1. Mankosckas H.I".
KanawHwkosa I".A.

31.700
35.600

34.250
35.350

33.950
34.100
35.400
31.000

30.600

32.800
32.800
31.500

32.900

32.200

33.750
31.150
33.100

33.900

33.300
35.050
33.100
33.000
35.350

31.700
31.500

30.450
32.400
30.950
30.350
30.500

31.500

34.950
30.500

30.050

32.000
31.700
31.550

24.600
28.600
29.200

33.700
30.450
28.900

31.150

29.850
30.700

34.300
29.950

31.150
31.750
25.950
30.750

30.000

27.250
28.800
30.950

31.950

32.950

27.800
27.300
29.900

29.600

31.450
28.100
28.350
29.350
32.000

28.300
29.800

29.650
28.300
30.000
28.550
27.900

31.600

28.150
30.200

30.200

27.300
30.100
27.000

29.900
33.450
27.050

25.950
30.150
27.650

28.000

33.250
33.250

29.250
29.350

30.550
33.650
34.350
33.150

31.600

34.150
32.900
32.300

31.700

31.350

30.100
35.950
32.350

29.300

29.600
26.800
32.250
33.700
26.200

30.750
29.650

30.950
31.600
33.300
31.700
32.500

27.750

25.100
33.850

29.350

29.600
25.400
30.500

33.250
28.450
33.300

27.950
27.750
30.050

28.150

31.800
26.950

28.150
31.300

30.200
26.050
29.800
30.000

32.700

30.550
29.900
29.350

27.500

27.200

31.750
28.700
27.250

29.700

27.600
31.900
27.800
25.000
27.300

29.900
29.300

28.950
27.450
25.450
28.400
28.050

27.800

30.450
23.350

27.400

27.900
29.000
27.000

28.250
25.200
26.100

27.650
26.850
28.300

27.200

126.600
126.500

125.950

125.950

125.850
125.550
125.500
124.900

124.900

124.750
124.400
124.100

124.050

123.700

123.400
123.100
122.600

122.500

121.950
121.850
121.500
121.050
120.850

120.650
120.250

120.000
119.750
119.700
119.000
118.950

118.650

118.650
117.900

117.000

116.800
116.200
116.050

116.000
115.700
115.650

115.250
115.200
114.900

114.500

86
87

88

89

920
91
92
93

94

95

97
98

99
100

102
103

104
105
106
107
108

109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116

17
118

119

120
121
122

123
124
125

126
127
128

129



130

131

132
133
134
135
136

137
138

139
140
141

142

143
144
145

146

147

148
149
150

151
152
153

154

155
156

157

158

159

160

161
162
163
164
165

167
168

170
171

173
174

175

XonwesHukoBa Ennsaseta
Bobpuk Cochusi

YpanblwuHa Envsaseta
I'yceBa AnacTtacus
MwuHHebaeBa VinbBuHa
LLlapas Banepus
Tapacoea [lapbsi

AcduHa Codpus
CanobyTtuHa Bepa

KanawHvkosa AnnHa
PosiHoBa Cocpus

EBpnokumoBa AnvHa
Konnakosa KpuctuHa

TpocumoBa AHacTacus
KonnawwkoBa MNonvHa

OrHuyenko Kcenns
3axaposa MonuHa

PoccoxuHa MapuHa

KysHeuoBa Apocnasa
Mpokonbesa fAnaHa
CrpekanoBckas MaTtpuums

KytpuHa Mo6oBb
Knumyk Buktopus

Konnawukosa KpuctuHa

Bopucoea 3apuHa

Nanuna Codumsa
Konunna Esrenus

Knunuenko Enunsaseta

Bazoposa Codbs
XaputoHoBa EBrenusi
MapTupocoBa AHrenuHa

Yypakosa Bacunuca
neboBa [lapbs

TykTapeBa AnuHa

AnéwvHa [lapbs
[openoea Enusaeeta
KymcueBa AHHa
Bnacosa AnuHa
Kouesckas AHHa
TpaHpawup AnvHa
Montox Ennsaseta

Byl Bapsapa
AbnoHoeckast Hapexaa
Lloavkosa Codcousi

YymakoBa Buktopus

Hexxenesa Kcenunsa

2010

2010

2010
2009
2007
2010
2008

2007
2007

2009
2010
2009

2009

2008
2007
2010

2010

2008

2008
2009
2010

2007
2007
2009

2008

2009
2008

2009

KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
MC
KMC

KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

CTtaBpononbCckuii
Kpan
KanuHuHrpagckas
obnactb
YensbuHckas
obnactb
Pecny6nvka Bypatus
Pecny6nvka
TartapctaH

Mocksa
CTtaBpononbCckuii
Kpan

MeHseHckasa obnactb
Mocksa
Pecny6nvka
Kanmbikus
KpacHosipckuin kpai
CBeppnoBckas
obnactb
HoBocubupckas
obnactb

Camapckas obnactb

XabapoBckui kpan
TNeHvHrpapckas
obnactb
Hwxeropoackas
obnactb
CBeppnoBckas
obnactb
Mpvmopckuin kpan
XabapoBckuit kpar
Mocksa
YensbuHckas
obnactb
CaHkT-lMeTtepbypr

Kuposckasi obnactb

Pecny6nvka Caxa-
Axytna

Kuposckasi obnactb
XabapoBckui kpan
CTtaBpononbCckuii
Kpan

KabapavHo-
Bankapckas
pecny6nuvka

OHP

Pecny6nvka
CeepHasi Ocetus -
AnaHuns
Pecny6nvka Komun
OHP
CBeppnoBckas
obnactb

OHP

OHP

OHP

NHP

JNHP

NHP

JNHP

OHP

JNHP

NHP

Mocksa - HP

Hwxeropoackas
obnactb

CraBpononb
Kanununrpag

YensabuHck
YnaH-Yaa
KasaHb
Mocksa
CraBpononb

MeHsa
Mocksa

Onucta
KpacHosipck

EkatepuHbypr
HoBocubupck

Camapa
XabapoBck

Kuposck
HwxkHuin Hosropon

EkatepuHbypr

BnaauBocTok
XabapoBck
Mocksa

YensabuHck
CaHkT-lMeTtepbypr

Kupoe

AxyTck
Kupoe
XabapoBck

Craspononb

Hanbunk
[oHeuk
Bnagwvkaekas

ChbIKTbIBKap
[oHeuk

EkatepuHbypr

[oHeuk
[oHeuk
[oHeuk
Tyranck
TNyranck
Tyranck
TNyraxck
[oHeuk
Tyranck
Tyranck

Mocksa - [loHeuk

HwxHuin Hosropon

CKoO
C300

YoO

Jifole)

M®COO "BUKTOPK"
M®COO "Amypckuit Turp"
CK®O

M®COO "tOHas rBapauns"
KPCOOX3I' KPbIMYAHKA

M®COO "Amypckuit Turp"
M®COO "Hosas Jlura"
YoO

M®COO "Amypckuit Turp"

P®CO «CnapTtak»
Jifole)
B®CO «TpynoBble pe3epBbl»

ACKXT

YoO

Jifole)
Jifole)
Mocksa

YoO
B®CO «TpyaoBble pe3epBbl»
O®COO «ABaHrapa»

Jifole)

®COrM "Poccus”
Jifole)

CK®O

CKoO
KPCOOX3I' KPbIMHAHKA
CK®O

Oro BeCO "OunHamo"
OHP

®COrM "Poccus”

OHP
OHP
OHP
nHP
NHP
NHP
NHP
OHP
NHP
NHP

Mocksa - HP

Nnoo

Mwuxanbckas O.B.
BapkywuHa O.B.

KasaHaesa E.B. KyapsBueBa E.A.
CuHuubiHa E.M. CacoHoBa A.A.
LamcytanHosa P.P. Tyyak E.M.
dunatosa U.B.

Porosas T.U.

Bacunbesa T.A. Ctebenesa O.A.
Abywaesa B.W.

Epemuna M.U.
[bsiveHko FO.A. [ipoxaHoBa E.A.

KyaHeuosa JT.A.

BactpbikuHa H.[.

PoteHko H.E. PoTeHko A.A.
Yyraposa E.N.
Tan E.A.

Nancakosa E.A. llancakosa T.A.

CapoxvHa O.B. KykywkuHa H.B.
Yapaesa H.A.

Tpecuosa E.B.

KyHuupiHa E.IM.
CwmupHoBa K.K.
Pynakosa A.W.

CumoHenko P.P. Boratosa E.J1.

OsceeHko .M.

TapacoBa C.A. KopsikuHa E.K.
Kywkosa E.W. MNnotHukosa H.I".
Likpen B.M. MeaHoBa E.I". MNaenoea
E.M.

Konechwukosa A.1O.

BoscyHoBckasi E.B.

Porosas T.W.

Butuesa A.B. MenkymsiH J1.B.
Abywaesa B./. Besbopogosa C.I".
LlyuveBa ®.A.

Manbuesa O.A. KaHaesa O.B.
xamanosa E.B.

Mactyxoea B.C.

Anéwwna A.B. CtenaHosa E.B.
TytoBa ®.A. AnéwuHa A.B.
Monukapnosa H.M.

[OemyeHko B.®.

Konechukosa T.10.
[OaHunbyeHko T.B.

BeHbko U.10.

Anéwwna A.B. CtenaHosa E.B.
[anunbyenko T.B. Yymak A.A.
INesuHa B.K. Xvnyarosa A.T.
duHkenbwTenH E.B. Kaomosa K.®.
[xamanosa E.B. MenkymsH J1.B.

Bp. TuwwmHon H.B.

33.100

28.900

31.400
27.150
30.200
30.100
32.450

31.550
29.650

25.600
27.350
26.850

28.150

31.350
30.050
26.800

29.350

29.600

25.250
28.750
28.850

26.350
28.650
27.750

29.350

31.450
24.700

28.150

26.350

29.950

28.500

31.000
22.900

24.350

26.100
21.350
21.950
23.200
21.500
23.550
21.650
21.850
19.900
17.200

0.000

0.000

26.850

30.700

29.200
32.300
26.150
27.250
26.900

29.550
28.500

28.950
30.850
27.400

27.650

25.650
25.050
26.350

29.050

29.100

28.750
24.500
24.350

24.750
26.350
26.100

24.700

25.100
25.650

25.950

22.850

27.350

23.900

18.900
26.300

22.450

21.450
22.650
21.850
21.550
20.000
20.300
18.850
18.050
19.350
16.600

0.000

0.000

25.200

27.850

29.750
26.750
31.150
30.700
28.000

27.500
24.550

28.300
30.150
31.150

27.850

26.300
28.600
30.700

26.300

25.250

26.900
26.450
26.250

30.350
26.450
28.800

24.650

24.700
27.900

25.250

28.800

21.100

23.000

20.900
24.850

24.600

21.800
25.000
21.750
20.950
17.650
18.600
19.200
17.050
17.950
19.800

0.000

0.000

29.200

26.900

23.900
27.050
25.100
24.400
25.050

23.250
28.150

27.800
22.100
24.700

25.800

25.750
25.300
25.100

24.000

24.350

26.800
27.800
27.550

25.400
24.900
23.050

27.000

23.600
26.200

21.400

22.600

21.700

22.150

24.550
20.650

22.850

21.000
16.400
19.550
19.200
20.750
15.250
16.300
18.650
18.200
16.300

0.000

0.000

114.350

114.350

114.250
113.250
112.600
112.450
112.400

111.850
110.850

110.650
110.450
110.100

109.450

109.050
109.000
108.950

108.700

108.300

107.700
107.500
107.000

106.850
106.350
105.700

105.700

104.850
104.450

100.750

100.600

100.100

97.550

95.350
94.700

94.250

90.350
85.400
85.100
84.900
79.900
77.700
76.000
75.600
75.400
69.900

0.000

0.000

130

131

132
133
134
135
136

137
138

139
140
141

142

143
144
145

146

147

148
149
150

151
152
153

154

155
156

157

158

159

160

161
162
163
164
165

167
168

170
171

173
174

174



[maBHbIN cyabs

[maBHbIN cekpeTapb



